Prices 2025-26 Explorers

DAY [8:00-4:00]

EYFS if privately funded £63.76 EYFS if funded by government £ 0.00 'Full service' premium charge £ 5.30

BREAKDOWN ON FULL SERVICE PREMIUM (partial optin / out not available)

Food charge: Breakfast, Snacks and Drinks inc \pounds 5.00 Non-food consumable charge: \pounds 0.30

Club membership charge N/A only available to PreSchool children

MORNING [8:00-12:00]

EYFS if privately funded £31.88 EYFS if funded by government £ 0.00 'Full service' premium charge £ 1.60

BREAKDOWN ON FULL SERVICE PREMIUM (partial optin / out not available)

Food charge: Breakfast, Snacks and Drinks inc $\,\pm\,\,1.30$ Non-food consumable charge: $\,\pm\,\,0.30$

Club membership charge N/A only available to PreSchool children

AFTERNOON [1:00-4:00]

EYFS if privately funded £23.91
EYFS if funded by government £ 0.00
'Full service' premium charge £ 0.95

BREAKDOWN ON FULL SERVICE PREMIUM (partial optin / out not available)

Food charge: Breakfast, Snacks and Drinks inc \pounds 0.65 Non-food consumable charge: \pounds 0.30 Club membership charge N/A

LATE CLUB [4:00-5:45]

EYFS if privately funded £ 13.95 EYFS if funded by government £ 0.00

Explore financial support for families here: www.childcarechoices.govuk



DAY [8:00-4:00]

EYFS if privately funded £ 63.76 EYFS if funded by government £ 0.00

'Full service' premium charge £ 12.00 to £15.19

BREAKDOWN ON FULL SERVICE PREMIUM (partial optin / out not available)

Food charge: Breakfast, Snacks and Drinks inc \pounds 5.00 Non-food consumable charge: \pounds 0.30

Club membership charge £ 6.70 to £9.89 aligns with attendance pattern. Club Membership guarantees a minimum of 30 activity sessions over the year, (we aim for 35).

Mon: Beach School £9.89, Tues: Literacy £7.80, Weds: Cooking £8.08, Thurs: Movement £6.70, Fri: Garden £7.45

MORNING [8:00-12:00]

EYFS if privately funded £ 31.88 EYFS if funded by government £ 0.00

'Full service' premium charge £ 8.30 to £11.49

BREAKDOWN ON FULL SERVICE PREMIUM (partial opt in / out not available)

Food charge: Breakfast, Snacks and Drinks inc \pounds 1.30 Non-food consumable charge: \pounds 0.30

Club membership charge £ 6.70 to £9.89 aligns with attendance pattern. Club Membership guarantees a minimum of 30 activity sessions over the year, (we aim for 35).

Mon: Beach School £9.89, Tues: Literacy £7.80, Weds: Cooking £8.08, Thurs: Movement £6.70, Fri: Garden £7.45

AFTERNOON [1:00-4:00]

EYFS if privately funded £23.91 EYFS if funded by government £ 0.00 'Full service' premium charge £ 0.95

BREAKDOWN ON FULL SERVICE PREMIUM (partial optin / out not available)

Food charge: Breakfast, Snacks and Drinks inc \pounds 0.65 Non-food consumable charge: \pounds 0.30 Club membership charge N/A

LATE CLUB [4:00-5:45]

EYFS if privately funded £ 13.95 EYFS if funded by government £ 0.00

Explore financial support for families here: www.childcarechoices.gov.uk